LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT
CHANGE ORDER

wATE: 5-Nov-2021

Contract Modification:

CONTRACT #: C-057-2021

PROJECT:  Griffin Gate Community Association, Inc., Stormwater Quality Project

TO: Griffin Gate Community Association, Inc.

Original Contract Amount $10,293.20
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%
Existing Contract Amount $10,293.20
Net (increase/decrease) in Contract Amount - (From following pages) -$245.21
Percent Change of This Contract Modification 2%
Original Contract Amount $10,293.20
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications -$245.21
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications 2%
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order, $10,047.99

(Proj. Engr.) Date_/ /= /

Recommended by 7 /?M ] _.

Accepted by

(Consultant) Date.

Accepted by /\%ﬂ’é

Approved by

(Contractor) Date. / / / S’éf_?c?pz.' /

(Director) pate. // ~/¢- "j

Approved by

(Commissioner) Date.

Approved by

{Mayor or CAQ) Date.




L IV O CTveq

(LZ'sve)

$

8o1d 1oeU00 Ul (asealoul) 18]

e e e e L e e e e ]

asealou [2j0.

12'6¥C $ esealoep |2jo,
]
- $| - $ €l
- $| - $ al
- $| - $ b
- sl - $ ot
- $| - $ 6
- $| - $ 8
- $| - $ L
- $| - $ 9
- $| - $ S
: $| - $ 14
: $( - $ €
- $| - $ 4
- $|1zsve $ | L2S¥e $ } s 13a |1
gom._Eoom m__gmwmmbc_ gom:coomhu__.%mmm._omo S3kd 1N Apuen | syun sebuewo jo uopdyiosag \.%%< %M_
‘suoieoyioads pue sueid 10e1U0D oy} Wwoiy sabueys Buimolo) syl yIm Aldwoo o) pejsanbai Agaiey aie NOA
0L
100(014 Aljent) J91EMLLIOIS “OU| ‘UONBISOSSY AJUNWWO) 8les) Uiyl  :joslold

1202-LS0#

l

L20C-AON-G

‘# LOVHLINOD
‘# POW 10BNu0D
dlva

NOILYOIJIQOW LOVYLNOD

INIJINNYIAOD ALNNOD NVEAN LLIAVI-NOLONIXZT




Page 3 of 3

PROJECT: Griffin Gate
JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE |\ 1rACT NO. #057-2021
CHANGE ORDER: 1

Necessity for change: Stormwater Quality Projects Incentive Grant came in under budget

Is proposed change an alternate bid? Yes _X No

Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? __ Yes _X No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? ___ Yes _ X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? ___Yes _X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? Yes ___No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

Mayor Date




